Race Date
October 21, 2017

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Colin Vetor
Daryl Sweeney
Kevin Martin
Joe Gallegos
Shea Martin
Kevin Patterson
Kate Martin
Makenzie Schussler
Rafael Alvarez
Ryan Kenny
Rebecca Maslowski
Logan Borowiec
Greg Wilder
James Bird
Julie Martin
Ted Winter
Jeff Newman
Ramona Kolacki
Michelle Kendall
Stephanie Legros
Emily Abrahamsen
Jim C. Valil
Chloe Proffitt
Samantha Goryl
Chris Abrahamsen
Chris Swarens
Carol Gallagher
Melanie Boseo
Nicholas Warren
Gayle Homberg
Amanda Vail
Margaret Bartkus
Everett Sievers
Emma Degliomini
Carolyn Warren
Anne Looell
Mia Degliomini
Abby Degliomini
Carrie Hamstra
Kim Cales
Nicole Whalen
Herb Vahldick
Janet Bird
Pablo Maldonado
Jack O'Rourke
Ellie Taylor
Susan Lucas

2017 Trick or Trot 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3499
3473
3439
3424
3440
3455
3441
3464
3403
3433
3443
3410
3482
3409
3442
3495
3452
3514
3432
3436
3401
3478
3458
3425
3402
3501
3423
3411
3480
3429
3477
3405
3486
3417
3479
3498
3416
3418
3516
3413
3500
3503
3408
3438
3453
3513
3510

12
36
14
38
13
30
11
14
46
36
39
13
52
51
41
54
34
50
31
25
14
32
12
36
53
39
45
35
14
59
31
36

7

6
47
44

8
38
30
45
48
57
51
74
11
10
38
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Top Fin
30-39
11-14
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
11-14
11-14
40-49
30-39
30-39
11-14
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
11-14
30-39
11-14
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
11-14
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-10
1-10
40-49
40-49
1-10
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
70-99
11-14
1-10
30-39

Time Pace
19:52.1 6:25/M
20:33.6 6:38/M
21:04.4 6:48/M
21:55.7 7:04/M
22:17.2 7:11/M
22:44.9 7:20/M
22:57.3 7:24/M
23:36.0 7:37IM
23:42.6 7:39/M
24:12.2 7:48/M
24:25.8 7:53/M
25:02.3 8:05/M
25:02.5 8:05/M
25:53.7 8:21/M
26:49.8 8:39/M
26:53.1 8:40/M
27:11.1 8:46/M
27:28.4 8:52/M
27:29.9 8:52/M
27:44.7 8:57/M
27:47.3 8:58/M
27:55.3 9:00/M
28:.01.1 9:02/M
28:04.4 9:03/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:27.1 9:11/M
28:27.7 9:11/M
29:00.0 9:21/M
29:06.3 9:23/IM
29:12.2 9:25/M
29:49.9 9:37/M
30:08.3 9:43/M
30:19.3 9:47/M
30:20.2 9:47/M
30:21.3 9:47/M
30:36.6 9:52/M
30:49.6 9:56/M
30:52.6 9:57/M
31:01.3 10:00/M
31:16.4 10:05/M
31:19.9 10:06/M
31:22.3 10:07/M
31:36.9 10:12/M
31:58.6 10:19/M
32:11.0 10:23/M
32:12.8 10:23/M
32:14.8 10:24/M

10/21/2017 11:09:57



Race Date
October 21, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Joe Hamstra
Kristen Rojas
Catherine O'Rourke
Julie Vergo
Molly Marquarott
Kristin Burda
Michelle Marquarott
Mike Selep
Tyler Lovell
Evie Taylor
Ross Taylor
Madelyn Schussler
Kelly Proffitt
Deborah Jones
Steve Schussler
Jackson Clark
Brad Nape
Kristen Smit
Jessica Kostal
Edwin Frankowski
Matt Raymond
Kristine Medley
Kathy Medley
Nicholas Putyra
Susan Melinauskas
Sara Putyra
Dan Hartnett
Jim Vail
Ana Herrera
Lloyd Maquinto
Maya Barie
Gia McElligott
Melissa Mena
Emily Reilly
Marissa Webb
Kelly Sharp
Kathy Reilly
Mary Ruppert
Kim Szudy
Aiden Szudy
Matt Lovell
Rhonda Lopez
Kim Deshazo
Ken Sichelski
Sherry Sichelski
Kerri Bielewicz
Karen Feeley

2017 Trick or Trot 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3517 36 M 7 30-39
3519 33 F 11 30-39
3454 39 F 12 30-39
3509 32 F 13 30-39
3504 12 F 5 11-14
3412 42 F 6 40-49
3505 41 F 7 40-49
3467 48 M 3 40-49
3488 11 M 5 11-14
3512 12 F 6 11-14
3511 41 M 4 40-49
3465 9 F 4 1-10
3457 38 F 14 30-39
3430 61 F 1 60-69
3466 41 M 5 40-49
3489 13 M 6 11-14
3449 46 M 6 40-49
3471 30 F 15 30-39
3435 30 F 16 30-39
3422 35 M 8 30-39
3462 54 M 6 50-59
3446 27 F 2 20-29
3445 42 F 8 40-49
3460 28 M 1 20-29
3497 43 F 9 40-49
3461 28 F 3 20-29
3520 58 M 7 50-59
3476 58 M 8 50-59
3427 36 F 17 30-39
3518 23 M 2 20-29
3515 31 F 18 30-39
3444 47 F 10 40-49
3496 36 F 19 30-39
3493 17 F 1 15-19
3508 36 F 20 30-39
3507 35 F 21 30-39
3492 49 F 11 40-49
3463 55 F 4 50-59
3475 42 F 12 40-49
3474 11 M 7 11-14
3487 13 M 8 11-14
3437 51 F 5 50-59
3502 44 F 13 40-49
3469 67 M 1 60-69
3468 57 F 6 50-59
3407 46 F 14 40-49
3419 56 F 7 50-59
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Time Pace
32:20.5 10:26/M
32:34.7 10:30/M
32:42.9 10:33/M
32:48.8 10:35/M
32:59.5 10:38/M
33:09.0 10:42/M
33:16.9 10:44/M
33:234 10:46/M
33:24.8 10:46/M
33:26.8 10:47/M
33:27.8 10:47/M
33:32.9 10:49/M
34:21.3 11:05/M
34:29.4 11:07/M
34:41.5 11:11/M
34:44.5 11:12/M
35:12.6 11:21/M
35:40.1 11:30/M
35:40.3 11:30/M
36:24.9 11:45/M
37:09.5 11:59/M
37:35.6 12:07/M
37:38.0 12:08/M
38:11.9 12:19/M
38:12.3 12:19/M
38:16.0 12:21/M
38:25.6 12:24/M
39:29.3 12:44/M
40:21.2 13:01/M
41:26.4 13:22/M
41:30.7 13:23/M
41:31.2 13:24/M
41:34.6 13:25/M
41:39.4 13:26/M
41:42.5 13:27/M
41:45.1 13:28/M
41:56.8 13:32/M
43:04.3 13:54/M
43:36.3 14:04/M
43:36.7 14:04/M
44:35.9 14:23/M
44:44.1 14:26/M
44:46.0 14:26/M
48:00.8 15:29/M
48:07.2 15:31/M
48:55.2 15:47/M
48:58.3 15:48/M

10/21/2017 11:09:59



Race Date
October 21, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Noelle Sievers
Jennifer Sievers
Laurie Jans
Taynette Frank
Becky Deboer
Joni Maran
Stella Beagle
Jennifer Jones
Allison Poolitsan
Nicole Konsler
Kerry Medley
Jim Stevenson
Angie Newman
Ashley Dacio
Matt Dacio
Tammy Wemple
David Czeschka
Laura Pubins
Eileen Pubins

2017 Trick or Trot 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3485 5 F 5 1-10
3484 39 F 22 30-39
3494 61 F 2 60-69
3421 48 F 15 40-49
3415 51 F 8 50-59
3521 64 F 3 60-69
3406 69 F 4 60-69
3431 27 F 4 20-29
3456 31 F 23 30-39
3434 31 F 24 30-39
3447 27 F 5 20-29
3472 42 M 7 40-49
3451 33 F 25 30-39
3490 29 F 6 20-29
3491 31 M 9 30-39
3481 54 F 9 50-59
3414 23 M 3 20-29
3459 47 F 16 40-49
3506 68 F 5 60-69
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Time Pace
49:45.4 16:03/M
49:46.7 16:03/M
52:46.2 17:01/M
53:16.4 17:11/M
53:20.8 17:12/M
53:30.2 17:15/M
54:40.2 17:38/M
54:41.2 17:38/M
55:36.6 17:56/M
55:36.8 17:56/M
56:27.2 18:13/M
56:27.3 18:13/M
56:36.0 18:15/M
56:37.4 18:16/M
56:38.8 18:16/M
56:44.8 18:18/M
56:45.3 18:18/M
56:58.3 18:23/M
56:59.7 18:23/M

10/21/2017 11:10:00



